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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:06pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LA JEFA 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1622.10 1601.26 2186.15

LOS CABRONES 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1776.93 1643.29 2371.86

KZ DRAGON 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1681.65 1644.00 2260.62

LOS CHINGONES 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 4-9 1523.56 1726.65 2109.16

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THESAMS 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1652.64 1710.54 2050.82

RED WOLVES 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1755.30 1623.88 2375.40

MAMA DRAGON 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1693.91 1642.51 2220.13

CHOICE 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1553.40 1667.36 2123.84

Total Points
RED WOLVES 2375.40

LOS CABRONES 2371.86

KZ DRAGON 2260.62

MAMA DRAGON 2220.13

LA JEFA 2186.15

CHOICE 2123.84

LOS CHINGONES 2109.16

THESAMS 2050.82
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NFC Conference

NFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DakStreet Boys 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 9-4 1670.73 1550.33 2237.70

DEEZ NUTZ 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1549.62 1556.93 1995.99

RAREBREED 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1651.74 1615.75 2251.64

CHANGO 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 5-8 1663.17 1805.76 2137.04

NFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DREA BREEZY 9 4 0 0.692 3-3 9-4 1689.79 1566.09 2198.60

NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 7-6 1777.72 1660.54 2409.84

BANDITOS 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1581.91 1759.31 2153.75

THE GAMBLER 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1731.82 1801.79 2290.72

Total Points
NEW MEXICO BRONCOS 2409.84

THE GAMBLER 2290.72

RAREBREED 2251.64

DakStreet Boys 2237.70

DREA BREEZY 2198.60

BANDITOS 2153.75

CHANGO 2137.04

DEEZ NUTZ 1995.99
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AAFC Conference

AFC EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

MEAN MACHINE 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 7-6 1585.60 1551.42 2091.65

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 6-7 1630.49 1564.31 2253.09

I ROCK 87 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 5-8 1527.88 1806.30 2024.81

WESSON 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 4-9 1358.29 1654.90 1914.82

AFC WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

THE BOYS 12 1 0 0.923 6-0 12-1 1954.24 1420.41 2558.81

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 8 5 0 0.615 3-3 8-5 1748.56 1687.71 2264.75

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 6 7 0 0.462 3-3 6-7 1683.48 1713.34 2241.65

PURRO BULLDOGS 4 9 0 0.308 0-6 4-9 1496.30 1586.45 1922.10

Total Points
THE BOYS 2558.81

LANDO'S COWBOY'S 2264.75

BULLDOGS BASKETBALL 2253.09

MY BALL ZACH ERTZ 2241.65

MEAN MACHINE 2091.65

I ROCK 87 2024.81

PURRO BULLDOGS 1922.10

WESSON 1914.82
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